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Participants

Titel First Name Name Company E-Mail Country
Dario Andrioli Carle & Andrioli Auditores y Consultores darioandrioli@carle-andrioli.com Uruguay
Oliver Biernat Benefitax GmbH o.biernat@benefitax.de Germany

Steuerberatungsgesellschaft, Wirtschaftspriifungsgesellschaft

Philippe Bonnefous Bonnefous & Cie S.A. philippe.bonnefous@bonnefous.ch Switzerland
Graham Busch Lawrence Grant, Chartered Accountants graham@lawrencegrant.co.uk United Kingdom
Henry Charles Citroen Wells Chartered Accountants henry.charles@citroenwells.co.uk United Kingdom
Hilarie Charles United Kingdom
Claudio Cocca Geneva Group International cocca i.com Switzerland

Dr. Robert D' Alessandro Advocates CREDAL rd@advocredal.com Malta
Francisco J. de la Torre Cuéllar  INTEGROUP, Tax, Legal & Audit fdelatorre@integroup.com.mx Mexico

Dr. Thomas Eisenring Adapt Solutions Schweiz GmbH thomas.eisenring@adapt-solutions.com  Switzerland
Marios Eliades ELIADES & PARTNERS meliades@eliades.eu Cyprus

Advocates - Lawyers, Tax and Business Consultants

Georgette Eliades Kouyoudjian Cyprus
Carlos Frihbeck Ficesa Treuhand, S.A. Auditores y Asesores Fiscales madrid@ficesa.es Spain
Ines Frihbeck Spain
Mihai Andrei Gal Romania
Nicoleta Gal Romania
Kos Gernot GT Fiduciaires SA, Fiduciaire Hellers, Kos & Associés Sarl gernot.kos@gtf.lu Luxembourg
Philippe Grégoire Gérard & Associés phgregoire@gerard.be Belgium
Véronique Grégoire Belgium
Sergio Guerrero Rosas INTEGROUP, Tax, Legal & Audit squerrero@integroup.com.mx Mexico
Thierry Hellers GT Fiduciaires SA, Fiduciaire Hellers, Kos & Associés Sarl thierry.hellers@gtf.lu Luxembourg
Brigitte Jakoby Jakoby Dr. Baumhof - Wirtschaftsprifer Steuerberater Rechtsanwalte  brigitte.jakoby@jakoby-baumhof.de Germany
Eugen Jakoby Jakoby Dr. Baumhof - Wirtschaftsprifer Steuerberater Rechtsanwalte eugen.jakoby@jakoby-baumhof.de Germany
Panna Jhugroo Lancasters Chartered Accountants pjhugroo.lancasters@intnet.mu Mauritius
Suzanne Juma Austria

Peter Kaeser Geneva Group International kaeser@genevagroup.net United Arab Emirates
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T.G. Kommatas & Associates Law Offices

Dr. Reisinger & Partner
Kovacs Réti Szeghed Attorneys-at-Law
Kovacs Réti Szeghed Attorneys-at-Law

TeekensKarstens advocaten notarissen
Acosta Reyes Valdes y Asociados

Lawrence Grant, Chartered Accountants

Denison Till

De Rosa, Siqueira, Almeida, Barros Barreto e Advogados Associados
Basaldua, Motta y Arango, S.C.

Geneva Consulting Group Argentina S.A.

Key Note Speaker

Geneva Group International

R.N. MARWAH & Company, Chartered Accountants
SIMIC & PARTNERUJI, davcno svetovanije, d.o.o.
Beaufort Associates FZ-LLC

Aliro Morales & Asociados CIA. LTDA.

Escritorio Villalba, Morales, Rueda y Asociados, A.C.
FPS Fritze Paul Seelig

MVD Group Fiduciary Services - MVDFS S.A.

Eurotrust Partners AG

Alexandra Pereira Law Office

BCGE Private Banking

De Rosa, Siqueira, Almeida, Barros Barreto e Advogados Associados

Dragomir & Associates Law Firm
Lawrence Grant, Chartered Accountants

Benefitax GmbH

Steuerberatungsgesellschaft, Wirtschaftsprifungsgesellschaft
Dr. Reisinger & Partner

Geneva Group International

info@kommataslaw.com

christian.kornprat@reisinger.at
kovacs.attila@krs.hu
ihasz.anita@krs.hu

langelaar@tklaw.nl
dleuba@acostareyesvaldes.com

paul@lawrencegrant.co.uk
cal@denisontill.com
daniela.lobao@drslaw.com.br
ricardo.lopez@bmya.net
mmantelli@ggi.com

marton@ggi.com

raghu.m@rnm.in
niko.maslovaric@simic-partneriji.si
muneer@e-beaufort.com
gerencia@moralesyasociados.com.ec
imorales@escritoriovillalba.com

nacke@fps-law.de

moliva@mvdgroup.com
ormandi@eurotrust.net
mapcontacts@gmail.com
gilbert.pfaeffl@bcge.ch
flavio.pigatto@drslaw.com.br

ciprian.portnoi@dragomirlaw.ro
alan@lawrencegrant.co.uk

a.rechel-goetz@benefitax.de

karin.reisinger@reisinger.at
b.reiss@ggi.com
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De Rosa, Siqueira, Almeida, Barros Barreto e Advogados Associados

Schelbertlaw Attorney at Law and Notary Public

MVD Group Fiduciary Services - MVDFS S.A.
Citroen Wells Chartered Accountants

Wendler-Tremml| Rechtsanwalte

Geneva Consulting Group Argentina S.A.
Matec Yakovlev and Partners

Tower Consulting Worldwide Ltda.
Tower Consulting Worldwide Ltda.
Tramposch & Partner

Tramposch & Partner
Wendler-Tremml Rechtsanwalte
Troy & Associés

Eurotrust Partners AG
Escritorio Villalba, Morales, Rueda y Asociados, A.C.

Viso, Rodriguez, Cottin, Medina, Ramirez & Asociados
IDEA International Accounting Office

Koneéna & Safar, v.o.s.

Mirus Advisers S.R.L.

reiss i.com

marcelo.almeida@drslaw.com.br

schelbert@schelbertlaw.ch

osilva@mvdgroup.com
gordon.smith@citroenwells.co.uk

ksturmfels@law-wt.de
kszustyk@geneva-group.com.ar

top@matec.ru

camilo.torresjr@tower-consulting.com

info@tower-consulting.com
aurelia@tramposch-partner.com
barbara@tramposch-partner.com
hubert@tramposch-partner.com
btremml@law-wt.de
georges.troy@wanadoo.fr

valentik@eurotrust.net
vvillalba@escritoriovillalba.com
angelg.viso@vrcabogados.com.ve
hyoshida@ideahp.com

zacha@konecna-safar.com

izeche@mirus-group.eu
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